STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

Bureau of Planning, Traffic Section, Traffic Reports

STAT. TYPE LOCATION FC 2008 2009 2010
Town: MARTINS LOCATION

291050 82 DOLLY COPP RD AT GORHAM TL 08 * * 180

291052 82 DOLLY COPP RD OVER PEABODY RIVER 08 * * 540

2011

2012

2013

100
260

2014

18-Feb-16

2015
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